
Quarter 1 
 

8th Boys Basketball-Daniel Z zagal_d@auhsd.us 

7th Boys Basketball-Yvonne R.  
 

rodriguez_yv@auhsd.us 

7th Girls Soccer-  Sandra Armstrong armstrong_s@auhsd.us 

8th Girls Soccer-Edgar P. 
 

paniagua_e@auhsd.us 

⅞ B/G Cross Country-Jenni Jensen, Cathy 
Fong 
 

jensen_j@auhsd.us 
fong_c@auhsd.us 

Rover-Randy Douthat 
 

douthat_r@auhsd.us 

 
 
 
Quarter 2 
 

7th Boys FFootball-Erik Okula okula_e@auhsd.us 

8th Boys FFootball-McJilton 
 

mcjilton_s@auhsd.us 

7th Girls Volleyball-Elva Arias arias_e@auhsd.us 

8th Girls Volleyball-Jose Hernandez hernandez_j@auhsd.us 

⅞ Boys Tennis:   Sandra Armstrong armstrong_s@auhsd.us 

Rotation Coach:  Yvnonne R. rodriguez_yv@auhsd.us 

 
 

mailto:armstrong_s@auhsd.us
mailto:armstrong_s@auhsd.us
mailto:jensen_j@auhsd.us


Quarter 3 
 

7th/8th  Girls FFootball-Sandra 
Armstrong 

armstrong_s@auhsd.us 

7th BoysVolleyball-Elva Arias arias_e@auhsd.us 

8th Boys Volleyball-Jose Hernandez hernandez_j@auhsd.us 

⅞ Girls Tennis:  Randy Douthat douthat_r@auhsd.us 

Rotation Coach:  Yvnonne R. rodriguez_yv@auhsd.us 

 


